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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Olivia  Hill2115
EW A  Prosper

9.200 9.825 9.6509.575 38.250
5 2 2 2 1 

1 

Rebekah Ange ll2117
American Gymnastics

9.150 9.500 9.6759.525 37.850
6 3 3 1 2 

2 

Jess ica  W e i2113
C lassic Gymnastics

9.025 9.100 9.2759.600 37.000
8 11T 1 6 3 

3 

Brooklin Goodse ll2112
C lassic Gymnastics

9.275 9.100 9.3509.250 36.975
3T 11T 5 5 4 

4 

Rache l Hum phrey2118
Capita l Round Rock

9.275 9.275 9.1009.150 36.800
3T 7 7 10 5 

5 

T aryn S tr ickland2103
Texas Best

9.100 8.975 9.4009.075 36.550
7 14 8 3T 6 

6 

Linda  Luo2110
Champion A cademy

8.825 9.850 9.2508.575 36.500
11 1 12 7 7 

7 

A r ie l Graham2107
Lone Star Gymnastics

9.350 9.300 9.0508.775 36.475
1 6 10 12 8 

8 

Cor inne  T yson2104
Texas Best

8.725 9.475 8.9759.175 36.350
13 4 6 14 9 

9 

A shlin Goodse ll2111
C lassic Gymnastics

8.650 9.225 9.0009.350 36.225
15 8T 4 13 10 

10 

Na ta lie  Bonds2119
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.325 8.500 9.4008.850 36.075
2 16 9 3T 11 

11 

Lillian Young2101
TEG

8.950 9.200 9.1258.650 35.925
10 10 11 9 12 

12 

Brandi Hendr ix2108
Cypress

9.000 9.225 9.2258.450 35.900
9 8T 14T 8 13 

13 

Lily Pe ttey2102
F lips

8.550 9.325 8.7258.500 35.100
16 5 13 16T 14 

14 

Ayden Cam pbe ll2105
HGC

8.700 9.000 8.7258.275 34.700
14 13 17 16T 15 

15 

M iranda  Rodr iguez2114
Empire

7.650 8.625 9.0758.400 33.750
18 15 16 11 16 

16 

La ila  Godfrey2116
Montgomery

8.250 8.350 8.7508.250 33.600
17 18 18 15 17 

17 

Danie lla  Caste llanos2106
Katy  Kips02

7.275 8.400 8.6008.450 32.725
19 17 14T 18 18 

18 

Cecilia  S pencer2109
JCC  Da llas

8.750 7.825 8.5507.375 32.500
12 19 19 19 19 

19 
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